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XXIV Ogólnopolskie Zawody Integracyjne w pływaniu
Wrocław, 2- - 3-6-2018

Konkurencja 21 Mężczyzn, 50m grzbietowy Open
2018-06-03 - 11:28 Wyniki
Punkty: IPC 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas FINA IPC

Open

1. MACIOŁEK, Bartłomiej 05 AZS AWF Wrocław 31.52 350 350
2. BISKUP, Patryk 98 KSN START KALISZ 31.64 346 346
3. KADEJ, Bartosz 06 MKS Juvenia Wrocław SSP nr 72 36.84 219 219
4. ORWAT, Kamil 88 "START" ZIELONA GÓRA 42.89 139 139
5. ROSIAK, Michał 02 Start Wrocław 43.01 137 137
6. JURECKI, Jan 04 Start Wrocław 43.08 137 137
7. KOWALCZUK, Jakub 05 AZS AWF Wrocław 45.93 113 113
8. BIŃKOWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 MKS WODNIK RADOM 46.43 109 109
9. ŁACHOWSKI, Szymon 99 KSN START KALISZ 46.85 106 106

10. MIŚKIEWICZ, Mateusz 04  LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 47.67 101 101
11. NIEMANN, Damian 96 Start Wrocław 50.52 85 85
12. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał 89 Start Wrocław 53.37 72 72
13. WAWRZYNIAK, Witold 73 Start Wrocław 54.18 68 68
14. TWARÓG, Kacper 09 AZS AWF Wrocław 56.35 61 61
15. CICHOŃ, Kamil 05 AZS AWF Wrocław 57.22 58 58
16. NOWAKOWSKI, Damian 99 MKS WODNIK RADOM 1:00.82 48 48
17. NOGA, Mateusz 02  LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:02.69 44 44
18. WAŁASZEK, Tomasz 07 Start Wrocław 1:02.90 44 44
19. WTORKOWSKI, Maciej 06 "START" ZIELONA GÓRA 1:02.94 43 43
20. BURZYŃSKI, Rafał 09 Start Wrocław 1:03.03 43 43
21. FRANKL, Janek 10 AZS AWF Wrocław 1:05.34 39 39
22. CYMBALISTA, Szymon 09 Start Wrocław 1:07.13 36 36
23. THIEM, Karol 08 Start Wrocław 1:19.35 21 21
24. DUDA, Maksymilian 05 Start Wrocław 1:32.98 13 13
25. MITUŚ, MATEUSZ 97 START OŚWIĘCIM 1:50.58 8 8

ESKI

1. BISKUP, Patryk 98 KSN START KALISZ 31.64 346 346
2. ORWAT, Kamil 88 "START" ZIELONA GÓRA 42.89 139 139
3. ROSIAK, Michał 02 Start Wrocław 43.01 137 137
4. JURECKI, Jan 04 Start Wrocław 43.08 137 137
5. BIŃKOWSKI, Bartłomiej 01 MKS WODNIK RADOM 46.43 109 109
6. ŁACHOWSKI, Szymon 99 KSN START KALISZ 46.85 106 106
7. MIŚKIEWICZ, Mateusz 04  LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 47.67 101 101
8. NIEMANN, Damian 96 Start Wrocław 50.52 85 85
9. KRAJEWSKI, Rafał 89 Start Wrocław 53.37 72 72

10. WAWRZYNIAK, Witold 73 Start Wrocław 54.18 68 68
11. NOWAKOWSKI, Damian 99 MKS WODNIK RADOM 1:00.82 48 48
12. NOGA, Mateusz 02  LKS Gol-Start Częstochowa 1:02.69 44 44
13. WAŁASZEK, Tomasz 07 Start Wrocław 1:02.90 44 44
14. WTORKOWSKI, Maciej 06 "START" ZIELONA GÓRA 1:02.94 43 43
15. BURZYŃSKI, Rafał 09 Start Wrocław 1:03.03 43 43
16. CYMBALISTA, Szymon 09 Start Wrocław 1:07.13 36 36
17. THIEM, Karol 08 Start Wrocław 1:19.35 21 21
18. DUDA, Maksymilian 05 Start Wrocław 1:32.98 13 13
19. MITUŚ, MATEUSZ 97 START OŚWIĘCIM 1:50.58 8 8


